
Tucked within The Lodge at Bronze Buffalo Ranch, Stillwaters Spa is a serene retreat designed to calm the mind, renew
the body, and restore balance through nature-inspired treatments and personalized care. 

Our expert therapists use the finest botanical and essential oil-based products to create an experience that reflects the
purity and beauty of the Tetons. 

Whether you are seeking deep restoration, radiant skin, or quiet time to unwind, each visit is thoughtfully tailored to
your needs and guided by the spirit of the West — relaxed, refined, and restorative.

Salon services are offered and listed on our website: www.bronzebuffaloranch.com
SALON SERVICES

PREPARING FOR YOUR VISIT

Give the gift of tranquility.
Stillwaters Spa gift cards are available in any amount and may be purchased in person or over the phone.
Digital and physical options are available — a perfect way to share the Stillwaters experience.

GIFT CARDS

Please arrive at least 15 minutes prior to your appointment to allow time to check in, change, and begin to unwind.
Early arrival also provides the opportunity to enjoy our Eucalyptus steam rooms, hot tubs, and relaxation lounge.
Late arrivals may result in a shortened service, and the full treatment value will apply.

SPA ARRIVAL

To ensure your preferred appointment times, we recommend booking in advance.
Please call 208.787.7250 or email spa@bronzebuffaloranch.com to schedule your treatment.
Our team will be delighted to assist with recommendations or answer any questions regarding our menu and services.

ADVANCE RESERVATIONS

Every Stillwaters Spa treatment features the highest quality products crafted to nourish and restore.
We proudly feature Eminence, doTERRA Essential Oils, Poppy & Pout, and CauseMedic within the spa, and Olaplex,
Pureology, and Moroccan Oil in the salon.
All products are available for purchase in the spa lobby.
For special requests, allergies, or product inquiries, please call 208.787.7250.

PRODUCTS

CANCELLATION
Rescheduling or canceling an appointment less than 24 hours before the scheduled service will result in a 100% charge
of the treatment price.
We appreciate your understanding, as this allows our team to accommodate other guests.

S T I L L W A T E R S  S P A  &  S A L O N

SPA SERVICES

TINTING, LIFTS,  AND LAMINATION
Eyebrow Tinting Eyelash
Tinting

$20.00
$25.00

MASSAGE ADD-ONS
Essential Oil add-on 
Deep Blue add-on | Muscle relaxing body oil
Hot Oil Scalp Massage add-on 
Cupping add-on 
CBD add-on

$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00

WAXING
Waxing – Brow Shaping 
Waxing – Nose 
Waxing – Lips 
Waxing – Chin 
Waxing – Lips & Chin 
Waxing – Full Face (brows not included)
Waxing – Underarms 
Waxing – Bikini

$30.00
$15.00
$17.00
$20.00
$27.00
$45.00
$30.00
$50.00

BODY TREATMENT & ADD-ONS
Eminence Body Wrap Treatment
Eminence Cellulite Treatment add-on

$170.00
$25.00

FACIALS
Eminence Custom Facial | 30 Minutes
Eminence Custom Facial | 60 Minutes
Eminence Custom Facial | 90 Minutes
Anti-Aging Eminence Facial | 60 Minutes
Eminence Anti-Aging Facial | 90 Minutes
Dermaplane Mini Facial | 30 Minutes
Dermaplane Basic Facial | 60 Minutes
Dermaplane Deluxe Facial | 90 Minutes
Microdermabrasion 
Microneedling

$85.00
$145.00
$190.00
$160.00
$210.00
$110.00
$175.00
$210.00
$100.00
$225.00

MASSAGES
Couples room is available for couples’ treatments.

Custom Massage | 60 Minutes 
Custom Massage | 90 Minutes
Custom Massage | 120 Minutes
Alpine Massage | 60 Minutes 
Includes a combination of hot stones and the spa signature scent. 

Alpine Massage | 90 Minutes
Alpine Massage | 120 Minutes 
Hot Stone Massage | 60 Minutes 
Hot Stone Massage | 90 Minutes 
Hot Stone Massage | 120 Minutes 
Prenatal Massage | 60 Minutes 
Prenatal Massage | 90 Minutes 

$150.00
$200.00
$300.00
$160.00

$210.00
$320.00
$160.00
$210.00
$320.00
$160.00
$210.00

FACIAL ADD-ONS

Energizing Eye Treatment
Hand Relief Renewal Treatment
Product Infusion
Microcurrent add-on
Dermaplane add-on
Nanoneedling add-on

$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00

Lip Smoother

(Express) Signature | 30 Minutes 
A powerful noninvasive skin resurfacing treatment
combining cleansing, exfoliation, extraction,
hydration, and antioxidant protection. 

$170.00

Deluxe | 45 Minutes 
Includes the Signature treatment plus the neck,
booster serum that targets specific areas, hand and
arm renewal treatment, and LED light.

$250.00

Platinum | 60 Minutes 
Includes deluxe treatment plus the décolleté and
lymphatic draining.

$300.00

HYDRAFACIALS

Where re laxat ion meets  the rhythm of  the mountains

10 WARM CREEK LANE,  VICTOR,  IDAHO 83455

208.787.7250 |  SPA@BRONZEBUFFALORANCH.COM

Located inside The Lodge at Bronze Buffalo Ranch between the Cowboy Cafe and The Grille


