



BRONZE BUFFALO RANCH  
TETON VALLEY, IDAHO

# STILLWATERS SPA & SALON

*Where relaxation meets the rhythm of the mountains*

Tucked within The Lodge at Bronze Buffalo Ranch, Stillwaters Spa is a serene retreat designed to calm the mind, renew the body, and restore balance through nature-inspired treatments and personalized care.

Our expert therapists use the finest botanical and essential oil-based products to create an experience that reflects the purity and beauty of the Tetons.

Whether you are seeking deep restoration, radiant skin, or quiet time to unwind, each visit is thoughtfully tailored to your needs and guided by the spirit of the West — relaxed, refined, and restorative.

## SPA SERVICES

### HYDRAFACIALS

(Express) Signature   30 Minutes <i>A powerful noninvasive skin resurfacing treatment combining cleansing, exfoliation, extraction, hydration, and antioxidant protection.</i>	\$170.00
Deluxe   45 Minutes <i>Includes the Signature treatment plus the neck, booster serum that targets specific areas, hand and arm renewal treatment, and LED light.</i>	\$250.00
Platinum   60 Minutes <i>Includes deluxe treatment plus the décolleté and lymphatic draining.</i>	\$300.00

### FACIALS

Eminence Custom Facial   30 Minutes	\$85.00
Eminence Custom Facial   60 Minutes	\$145.00
Eminence Custom Facial   90 Minutes	\$190.00
Anti-Aging Eminence Facial   60 Minutes	\$160.00
Eminence Anti-Aging Facial   90 Minutes	\$210.00
Dermaplane Mini Facial   30 Minutes	\$110.00
Dermaplane Basic Facial   60 Minutes	\$175.00
Dermaplane Deluxe Facial   90 Minutes	\$210.00
Microdermabrasion	\$100.00
Microneedling	\$225.00

### FACIAL ADD-ONS

Lip Smoother	\$15.00
Energizing Eye Treatment	\$25.00
Hand Relief Renewal Treatment	\$25.00
Product Infusion	\$35.00
Microcurrent add-on	\$35.00
Dermaplane add-on	\$45.00
Nanoneedling add-on	\$45.00

### WAXING

Waxing – Brow Shaping	\$30.00
Waxing – Nose	\$15.00
Waxing – Lips	\$17.00
Waxing – Chin	\$20.00
Waxing – Lips & Chin	\$27.00
Waxing – Full Face ( <i>brows not included</i> )	\$45.00
Waxing – Underarms	\$30.00
Waxing – Bikini	\$50.00

### TINTING, LIFTS, AND LAMINATION

Eyebrow Tinting Eyelash	\$20.00
Tinting	\$25.00

### MASSAGES

Couples room is available for couples' treatments.

Custom Massage   60 Minutes	\$150.00
Custom Massage   90 Minutes	\$200.00
Custom Massage   120 Minutes	\$300.00
Alpine Massage   60 Minutes <i>Includes a combination of hot stones and the spa signature scent.</i>	\$160.00
Alpine Massage   90 Minutes	\$210.00
Alpine Massage   120 Minutes	\$320.00
Hot Stone Massage   60 Minutes	\$160.00
Hot Stone Massage   90 Minutes	\$210.00
Hot Stone Massage   120 Minutes	\$320.00
Prenatal Massage   60 Minutes	\$160.00
Prenatal Massage   90 Minutes	\$210.00

### MESSAGE ADD-ONS

Essential Oil add-on	\$10.00
<i>Deep Blue add-on   Muscle relaxing body oil</i>	\$10.00
Hot Oil Scalp Massage add-on	\$20.00
Cupping add-on	\$20.00
CBD add-on	\$25.00

### BODY TREATMENT & ADD-ONS

Eminence Body Wrap Treatment	\$170.00
Eminence Cellulite Treatment add-on	\$25.00

## SALON SERVICES

Salon services are offered and listed on our website: [www.bronzebuffaloranch.com](http://www.bronzebuffaloranch.com)

## PREPARING FOR YOUR VISIT

### ADVANCE RESERVATIONS

To ensure your preferred appointment times, we recommend booking in advance.

Please call 208.787.7250 or email [spa@bronzebuffaloranch.com](mailto:spa@bronzebuffaloranch.com) to schedule your treatment.

Our team will be delighted to assist with recommendations or answer any questions regarding our menu and services.

### SPA ARRIVAL

Please arrive at least 15 minutes prior to your appointment to allow time to check in, change, and begin to unwind.

Early arrival also provides the opportunity to enjoy our Eucalyptus steam rooms, hot tubs, and relaxation lounge.

Late arrivals may result in a shortened service, and the full treatment value will apply.

### PRODUCTS

Every Stillwaters Spa treatment features the highest quality products crafted to nourish and restore.

We proudly feature Eminence, doTERRA Essential Oils, Poppy & Pout, and CauseMedic within the spa, and Olaplex, Pureology, and Moroccan Oil in the salon.

All products are available for purchase in the spa lobby.

For special requests, allergies, or product inquiries, please call 208.787.7250.

### GIFT CARDS

Give the gift of tranquility.

Stillwaters Spa gift cards are available in any amount and may be purchased in person or over the phone.

Digital and physical options are available — a perfect way to share the Stillwaters experience.

### CANCELLATION

Rescheduling or canceling an appointment less than 24 hours before the scheduled service will result in a 100% charge of the treatment price.

We appreciate your understanding, as this allows our team to accommodate other guests.

**10 WARM CREEK LANE, VICTOR, IDAHO 83455**

*Located inside The Lodge at Bronze Buffalo Ranch between the Cowboy Cafe and The Grille*

**208.787.7250 | SPA@BRONZEBUFFALORANCH.COM**

